
2024
Calendar

DAY DATE Description
Monday January 1 New Years Day- Center Closed for Staff and Students
Monday January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day- Center Closed for Staff and Students
Friday February 9 Professional Development for Teachers- Center Closed for Students
Wednesday February 14 100th Day of School Celebration- PreK ONLY
Monday February 19 Parent-Teacher Conferences- Center Closed for Students
Mon-Fri Mar 4 - Mar 8 Celebrating Eric Carle Week
Friday March 29 Good Friday- Center Closed for Staff and Students
Monday March 31 Easter Monday- Center Closed for Staff and Students
Friday April 19 Earth Day Presentation- Center Closes at 5pm
Wednesday April 24 Picture Day
Mon-Fri May 6 - May 10 Teacher Appreciation Week
Friday May 10 Teacher Appreciation- Center Closes at 3pm
Friday May 24 Parent-Teacher Conferences- Center Closed for Students
Monday May 27 Memorial Day- Center Closed for Staff and Students
Saturday June 15 Third Annual Company Picnic
Mon-Fri Jun 17- Jun 21 Celebrating Black Authors Week
Monday June 19 Juneteenth - Center Closed for Staff and Students
Friday June 21 Prekindergarten Graduation- Center Closes at 5pm
Thursday July 4 Independence Day- Center Closed for Staff and Students
Mon-Fri Jul 1- July 5 Professional Development for Teachers- Center Closed for Students
Monday September 2 Labor Day- Center Closed for Staff and Students
Mon-Fri Sept 16-Sept 20 Celebrating Hispanic Authors Week
Monday October 14 Parent-Teacher Conferences- Center Closed for Students
Mon-Fri Oct 28-Nov 1 Community Helpers Career Week
Thursday October 31 Book-O-Ween Celebration
Mon-Thurs Nov 11- Nov 15 Celebrating Spirit Week
Friday November 22 Friendsgiving Potluck- Center Closes at 5pm
Wednesday November 27 Thanksgiving Eve- Center Closes at 3pm
Thursday November 28 Thanksgiving Day- Center Closed for Staff and Students
Friday November 29 Day After Thanksgiving- Center Closed for Staff and Students
Tuesday December 24 Pajama Day- Center Closes at 1pm
Mon-Fri Dec 25 - Jan 1 Winter Break- Center Closed for Staff and Students
Dates in RED denote a special center activity Last Updated: November 28, 2023
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